FARF 5K Run

5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, September 24, 2016

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Tyler Patton

Ray Prentice
Sean Celli

Derek Leonard
Joey Chirillo

Ryan Anderson
Bj Farish

Karl Rohrbach
Cliff Richards
Enoch Young
Neil Robison
Robert Gresham
Mark McLaughlin
Kjel Carlson
Juliana Chen
Dale LeClaire
Eric Gillison
Michael Humberd
Christy Hammond
Rolf Willibald
Robert Chalker
Christopher Layton
Doug Stillgebauer
Laura Marrissey
Kate Robison
Don Jensen
Karen Rasmussen
Nick Wombach
Jeff Guttenberg
Allison Adams
Bradley Alfi
Baylor Black
Steve Heron
Janet Hobbs
Robert Toomey
John Franco
Kevin Marimoto
Selina Scott

Dave Graves
Deborah Hoffpauir
Tamar Rasmussen
Jules Mann

Kim Cooper
Christian Petrin
Tamra Hood
Julie Hood

Marty Bixler

Zach Murray
Jolene Coward
Eric Farish

Mary Richards
Brian Anderson
Phil Brandt

Lisa LeClaire
Kyle Griggs
Isabella” Griggs

5K Run Overall

City
Maple Valley
Seattle

Black Diamond

Maple Valley
Renton
Bellevue
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Renton
Renton
Auburn
Bellevue
Puyallup
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Sumner
Kirkland
Renton
Seattle
Auburn
Covington
Renton
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Lacey
Renton
Seattle
Edmonds
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Maple Valley
Federal Way
Renton
Puyallup
Kent

Renton
Maple Valley
Renton

Kent
Bellevue
Renton
Renton
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Renton
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Renton
Seattle
Puyallup
Seattle
Seattle

Bib No

1683
1578
1644
1543
1655
169
1470
1679
1581
1628
1583
1487
1653
193
200
1538
1481
1524
1497
1622
198
1646
1602
1690
1584
1527
1579
1686
1635
163
164
180
1515
1518
1609
1477
1689
1589
1484
1676
1580
1547
1461
1575
1523
1522
179
1560
1462
1471
1582
167
183
1539
1491
1489
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24
57
47
44
25
45
43
47
55
40
29
39
34
29
35
31
26
27
40
51
55
41
40
37
31
56
41
38
34
25
27
11
57
57
49
21
45
28
51
45
10
53
55
34
35
10
45
30
38
13
55
36
30
31
36
12

Age Gender
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Age Group

1 Top Fin
1 50-59
1 40-49
2 40-49
1 20-29
3 40-49
4 40-49
5 40-49
2 50-59
6 40-49
2 20-29
1 30-39
2 30-39
320-29

1 Top Fin
330-39
4 20-29
520-29
1 40-49
3 50-59
4 50-59
7 40-49
8 40-49
1 30-39
2 30-39
550-59
2 40-49
4 30-39
530-39
1 20-29
6 20-29

11-19
6 50-59
1 50-59
9 40-49
7 20-29

10 40-49
2 20-29
7 50-59
3 40-49

11-19
8 50-59
2 50-59
6 30-39
3 30-39
21-19

11 40-49
7 30-39
4 30-39
21-19
3 50-59
8 30-39
9 30-39
530-39
10 30-39
31-19

Chip Time

0:17:23.2
0:18:22.3
0:18:33.3
0:19:07.7
0:19:24.0
0:19:29.3
0:19:34.8
0:19:43.6
0:19:48.3
0:19:50.3
0:21:19.3
0:21:41.6
0:21:43.3
0:22:06.3
0:22:06.5
0:22:49.7
0:22:50.4
0:22:56.3
0:22:59.0
0:23:00.3
0:23:06.0
0:23:20.3
0:23:22.6
0:23:34.0
0:23:44.1
0:23:46.2
0:23:49.5
0:24:05.0
0:24:13.8
0:24:15.1
0:24:32.3
0:24:57.6
0:25:20.2
0:25:31.6
0:25:32.9
0:25:35.3
0:25:36.2
0:25:38.6
0:25:54.3
0:26:02.0
0:26:04.6
0:26:21.5
0:26:29.2
0:26:29.9
0:26:33.9
0:26:34.2
0:26:47.3
0:26:55.7
0:26:57.4
0:27:21.8
0:27:26.9
0:27:30.3
0:27:33.4
0:27:33.8
0:27:50.1
0:27:50.5

Pace
5:36/M
5:55/M
5:59/M
6:10/M
6:15/M
6:17/M
6:19/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:53/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:55/M
8:03/M
8:10/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:59/M
8:59/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Oliver Griggs
Liz Abersold
Janara Lane
Brittany Paris
Brad Jaffke

Unknown Partic. 1642

Jose Villagrana
Emanuel Villagrana
Samuel McAfee
Ashley Wombach
Cristen Herd
Joseph Xiong
Colleen Anderson
Peter Meyer
Leslie Stimson
Angie Foster
Camille Wylie
Ashley Sprecher
Owen Tracy
Mechelle Augustin
Wendy Graves
James Hood

April Hood

Scott Fisher
Jennifer Shanahan
Rachel Atwood
Neal Stoddard
Linda Walter
Chris de Leon
Karen Halversen
Song Yang

April Sun

Tzarina Sherfey
Shawn Sherfey
Heather Browning
Eric Peterson
Eduardo Villagrana
Ron Torrez

Lee Potter
Kyndall Smith
Rosa Connell
Connie Yang
Anna Murray
Lindsay Duffy
Daniel Jacobs
Livia Pinheiro
Maria Brown
Katie Kaiser
Marshall Black
Brian Black

Sarah Kaiser
Daniel Shay
Emmanuel Augustin
Daniel Parker
Brittany Johnson
Jessica Hawks
Kizzie Funkhouser
Corrina Sorensen
Mark Abersold
Arlene Villagrana
Kellyjo Hammond
Brett Monz

5K Run Overall

City

Seattle
Kenmore
Maple Valley
Bothell
Bothell

Kent

Kent
Lynnwood
Lacey
Maple Valley
Renton
Bellevue
Renton
Newcadile
Renton
Seattle
Auburn

Kent

Maple Valley
Kent

Renton
Renton
Seattle
Renton
Maple Valley
Burien
Puyallup
Renton
Renton
Sammamish
Bellevue
Kent

Kent

Maple Valley
Tacoma
Kent

Kent

Auburn
Auburn

Lake Stevens
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Issaquah
Bothell
Bellevue
Maple Valley
Seattle
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Spokane
Spokane
Maple Valley
Seattle
Auburn
Ravensdale
Renton
Renton
Kenmore
Kent
Sumner
Renton

Bib No

1492
161
1537
1572
1526
1642
1619
1617
1650
1687
1641
1624
168
1678
1603
1677
1623
1601
1610
173
1485
1521
1520
1474
1593
171
1604
1620
1465
1495
1640
1639
1596
1595
187
1574
1616
1651
1577
1599
1314
1627
1559
1467
1525
1576
186
1533
181
1654
1534
1594
172
1573
1688
1513
1479
1600
162
1615
1498
1555
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Age Gender

6
29
48
26
27

44
21
10
29
37
14
39
47
57
48
25
29
8
31
48
35
8
45
41
37
73
64
33
54
42
32
45
39
28
37
18
46
59
24
46
33
26
18
44
30
39
32
8
42
29
30
35
26
33
26
41
56
36
16
11
47
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Age Group
31-19
3 20-29
4 40-49
4 20-29
8 20-29
10-0
12 40-49
9 20-29
41-19
5 20-29
6 30-39
51-19
7 30-39
13 40-49
4 50-59
540-49
6 20-29
7 20-29
61-19
8 30-39
6 40-49
11 30-39
41-19
14 40-49
7 40-49
9 30-39
170-99
1 60-69
12 30-39
5 50-59
15 40-49
10 30-39
8 40-49
13 30-39
8 20-29
14 30-39
71-19
16 40-49
9 50-59
9 20-29
9 40-49
11 30-39
10 20-29
51-19
17 40-49
12 30-39
13 30-39
14 30-39
8 1-19
18 40-49
11 20-29
15 30-39
16 30-39
10 20-29
15 30-39
12 20-29
10 40-49
6 50-59
17 30-39
6 1-19
71-19
19 40-49

Chip Time
0:27:51.3
0:28:26.0
0:28:40.4
0:28:45.2
0:28:46.8
0:29:21.0
0:29:41.1
0:30:01.6
0:30:16.9
0:30:17.7
0:30:21.6
0:30:24.2
0:30:30.8
0:30:30.8
0:30:31.1
0:30:32.1
0:30:40.6
0:30:43.3
0:31:06.4
0:31:07.4
0:31:08.6
0:31:20.0
0:31:20.7
0:31:31.7
0:31:33.9
0:31:46.6
0:32:07.3
0:32:23.0
0:32:25.5
0:32:38.3
0:32:45.2
0:32:45.4
0:32:49.6
0:32:49.7
0:32:50.3
0:32:54.4
0:33:04.8
0:33:05.9
0:33:06.1
0:33:06.3
0:33:12.0
0:33:34.9
0:34:04.8
0:34:06.8
0:34:48.9
0:34:54.8
0:34:58.8
0:35:01.9
0:35:02.4
0:35:04.2
0:35:08.6
0:35:09.0
0:35:50.5
0:35:53.7
0:35:57.5
0:36:03.9
0:36:27.5
0:36:27.7
0:36:28.0
0:37:43.4
0:38:02.3
0:38:11.2

Pace
8:59/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:28/M
9:35/M
9:41/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:15/M
10:22/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:50/M
10:59/M
11:00/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:36/M
11:38/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:46/M
12:10/M
12:16/M
12:19/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Natalie Turley
Robert Higueria
Caleb Higueria
Melanie Barber
Colin Barber
Christine Wallace
Laurie Alook
Megan Tarpey
Michelle McAfee
Khai Xiong

Lindsi Guth
Rachael Mead
Derek Olson
Wyatt Foister
Melanie Foister
Aidan Zorich
Kristina Zorich
Randy Churchill
Thalia Moutsanides
Jose Campos

Brie Campos
Brent Chubbs
Angelina Samudre
Robert Suydum
Clayton Pantano
Jessica Pantano
Natalya Cavazos
Nicolas Cavazos
Noe Cavazos
Thomas Fischback
Wendy Hansen
Melissa Brooks
Sabin Mudaliar
Karyn Mudaliar
Betsy Griggs
Katherine Griggs
Tina McDonough
Sheldon Allen
Sandi Gibson
Tracy Allen
Lindsay Schneider
Camery Turley
Madeleine Seitzler
Olivia Seitzler
Brian Seitzler
Craig Brown

Lisa Oswald
Janice Hedin

Patti Krebsbach
Mihaela Mann
Jennifer Kurtz
Lauren VavRosky
Tracy Schwartz
Matthew VavRosky
Hillel Shirman
Mollie Shirman
Heather Crandall
Rich Crandall

Christine Harris-Spinks

Betsy Watkins
Jill Gabriel
Chelsea Lye

5K Run Overall

City

Maple Valley
Hansville
Hansville
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Lynnwood
Renton
Renton
Puyallup
Puyallup
North Bend
North Bend
Kent

Kent

Seattle
Edmonds
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Federal Way
Renton
Edmonds
Auburn
Auburn
Bellevue
Bellevue
Bellevue
Maple Valley
Puyallup
Scottsdale
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Seattle
Seattle
Ravensdale
Maple Valley
Seatac
Renton
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Renton
Renton
Renton
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Kent

Renton
Seattle
Puyallup
Coupeville
Puyallup
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Rentin
Seattle
Maple Valley
Renton

Bib No

1612
1517
1516
175
174
1680
1681
1674
1648
1625
1493
1552
1568
1476
1475
1631
1632
1313
1673
192
191
1256
1586
1675
1570
1571
195
196
197
1473
1499
184
1558
1557
1488
1490
1684
165
1633
166
1587
1611
1591
1592
1590
185
1652
1638
1643
1548
1536
1613
1588
1614
1597
1598
1463
1464
1500
1621
1649
1546
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9
36
10
30
31
42
34
22
44
43
36
24
29
5
37
9
40
60
62
27
25
42
31
24
19
38
31
4
46
53
41
37
39
41
40
4
43
59
65
50
41
37
9
6
45
44
57
65
53
45
45
28
28
30
36
33
36
37
36
36
67
29

Age Gender
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Age Group

81-19
18 30-39
91-19
16 30-39
19 30-39
11 40-49
17 30-39
13 20-29
12 40-49
20 40-49
18 30-39
14 20-29
11 20-29
10 1-19
19 30-39
111-19
13 40-49
1 60-69
2 60-69
12 20-29
15 20-29
21 40-49
20 30-39
13 20-29
12 1-19
21 30-39
22 30-39
131-19
22 40-49
10 50-59
14 40-49
23 30-39
20 30-39
15 40-49
16 40-49
91-19
17 40-49
11 50-59
3 60-69
7 50-59
18 40-49
24 30-39
10 1-19
111-19
23 40-49
24 40-49
8 50-59
4 60-69
9 50-59
19 40-49
20 40-49
16 20-29
17 20-29
21 30-39
22 30-39
25 30-39
26 30-39
23 30-39
27 30-39
28 30-39
5 60-69
18 20-29

Chip Time
0:38:21.0
0:39:12.5
0:39:17.3
0:39:20.1
0:39:20.2
0:40:23.3
0:40:28.1
0:40:28.1
0:40:28.4
0:40:37.1
0:40:37.2
0:41:09.6
0:41:10.0
0:41:52.7
0:41:53.0
0:41:55.3
0:41:56.5
0:42:20.7
0:42:40.6
0:43:44.8
0:43:44.9
0:44:00.9
0:44:01.8
0:44:.02.7
0:44:03.1
0:44:03.7
0:44:23.3
0:44:25.7
0:44:26.1
0:44:28.4
0:45:23.3
0:45:23.3
0:45:32.9
0:45:33.7
0:48:39.9
0:48:42.0
0:48:49.1
0:49:36.7
0:49:36.9
0:49:38.0
0:49:45.2
0:49:45.7
0:50:17.7
0:50:18.4
0:50:18.5
0:50:58.1
0:51:09.1
0:51:09.1
0:51:12.0
0:51:12.6
0:51:12.8
0:51:21.8
0:51:22.0
0:51:24.0
0:51:52.1
0:51:53.1
0:51:53.4
0:51:53.6
0:53:43.7
0:53:44.5
0:54:24 1
0:55:29.7

Pace
12:22/M
12:39/M
12:40/M
12:41/M
12:41/M
13:02/M
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:06/M
13:06/M
13:16/M
13:17/M
13:30/M
13:31/M
13:31/M
13:32/M
13:39/M
13:46/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
14:12/M
14:12/M
14:12/M
14:13/M
14:13/M
14:19/M
14:20/M
14:20/M
14:21/M
14:38/M
14:38/M
14:41/M
14:42/M
15:42/M
15:43/M
15:45/M
16:00/M
16:00/M
16:01/M
16:03/M
16:03/M
16:13/M
16:14/M
16:14/M
16:26/M
16:30/M
16:30/M
16:31/M
16:31/M
16:31/M
16:34/M
16:34/M
16:35/M
16:44/M
16:44/M
16:44/M
16:44/M
17:20/M
17:20/M
17:33/M
17:54/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Amanda Zimmerman
Haden Zimmerman
Shavon de Leon
Debbie Jones
Desiree Lee
Rebecca Yadon
Jennifer Thomas
Joe Christiansen
Andrew Olson
Chelsea Olson
Amy Geddis
Ceci Caldwell
John Caldwell
Frances Hedrick
Philip Nelson
Candy Lindsey
Missy Jones
Laura Farish
Esperanza Villagrana
Mary McKay
Santiago Jones
Leonardo Jones
Chris Jones
Taleen Nazarian
Roberta Romero
Amanda Neice
Cassidy Beyer
Calvin Beyer
Sandy Hall
Kimberly Milan
Allison Lee

Jon Lee

5K Run Overall

City

Easton
Easton
Renton
Maple Valley
Renton
Renton
Renton
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Maple Valley
Kent

Maple Valley
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Monroe
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Issaquah
Seattle
Seattle

Bib No

1629
1630
1466
1529
1541
1626
1607
1255
1566
1567
1480
189
190
1514
1565
1544
1532
1472
1618
1551
1531
1530
1528
1647
1585
1564
178
177
1494
1553
1540
1542
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Age Gender

36
9
33
58
32
32
42
44
31
31
51
35
38
23
44
34
33
42
45
56
6
4
43
24
41
32
15
55
51
51
31
32
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Age Group
29 30-39

14 1-19
30 30-39
10 50-59
31 30-39
32 30-39
25 40-49
26 40-49
24 30-39
33 30-39
11 50-59
34 30-39
25 30-39
19 20-29
27 40-49
35 30-39
36 30-39
21 40-49
22 40-49
12 50-59

151-19

16 1-19
28 40-49
20 20-29
23 40-49
37 30-39

12 1-19
12 50-59
13 50-59
14 50-59
38 30-39
26 30-39

Chip Time
0:55:29.9
0:55:31.7
0:56:33.4
0:56:35.6
0:57:27 1
0:57:27.2
0:57:40.6
0:58:04.5
1:00:58.5
1:01:00.2
1:01:02.1
1:01:36.9
1:01:37.6
1:02:17.4
1:02:17.8
1:02:18.4
1:02:20.3
1:02:42.7
1:03:17.2
1:03:58.1
1:05:35.9
1:05:38.3
1:05:41.3
1:05:52.6
1:05:53.6
1:05:55.9
1:05:56.5
1:05:57.3
1:06:00.9
1:06:01.7
1:07:37.2
1:07:38.2

Pace
17:54/M
17:55/M
18:15/M
18:15/M
18:32/M
18:32/M
18:36/M
18:44/M
19:40/M
19:41/M
19:41/M
19:52/M
19:53/M
20:05/M
20:05/M
20:06/M
20:06/M
20:14/M
20:25/M
20:38/M
21:09/M

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

:10/M
A1/M
:15/M
15/M
:16/M
16/M
:16/M
A7/M
:18/M

21:49/M
21:49/M



FARF 5K Run

5K Run Age Group Results

Saturday, September 24, 2016

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
Place Name
1 Juliana Chen
Place Name
1 Tyler Patton
Place Name
1 Unknown Partic. 1642
Place Name
1 Tamar Rasmussen

2 Julie Hood

3 Isabella” Griggs
4 April Hood

5 Lindsay Duffy

6 Arlene Villagrana
7 Kellyjo Hammond
8 Natalie Turley

9 Katherine Griggs
10 Madeleine Seitzler
11 Olivia Seitzler

12 Cassidy Beyer

Name

Baylor Black
Eric Farish
Oliver Griggs
Samuel McAfee
Joseph Xiong
Owen Tracy
Eduardo Villagrana
Marshall Black
Caleb Higueria
10 Wyatt Foister

11 Aidan Zorich

12 Clayton Pantano

Place

—_
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13 Nicolas Cavazos

14 Haden Zimmerman

15 Santiago Jones

16 Leonardo Jones
Place Name

1 Allison Adams

5K Run Age Group

City Bib No Age
Female Open Winners

City Bib No Age

Bellevue 200 35

Male Open Winners

City
Maple Valley

Male No Age Provided

City

Bib No
1683

Bib No
1642

Age
24

Age

Female 19 and Under

City

Maple Valley
Renton
Seattle
Renton
Issaquah
Kent
Sumner
Maple Valley
Seattle
Renton
Renton
Maple Valley

Bib No
1580
1522
1489
1520
1467
1615
1498
1612
1490
1591
1592
178

Age
10
10
12
8

18
16
11
9
4
9
6

15

Male 19 and Under

City

Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Seattle
Lynnwood
Renton

Kent

Kent

Maple Valley
Hansville
North Bend
Kent

Auburn
Bellevue
Easton
Seattle
Seattle

Bib No
180
1471
1492
1650
1624
1610
1616
181
1516
1476
1631
1570
196
1630
1531
1530

Age

11
13
6

10
14
8

18
8

10

-
A OOPR OO

Female 20 to 29

City
Seattle

Bib No
163
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Age
25

Overall Chip Time
Overall Chip Time
1 0:22:06.5
Overall Chip Time
1 0:17:23.2
Overall Chip Time
42 0:29:21.0
Overall Chip Time
10 0:26:04.6
13 0:26:34.2
17 0:27:50.5
30 0:31:20.7
42 0:34:06.8
51 0:37:43.4
52 0:38:02.3
53 0:38:21.0
72 0:48:42.0
78 0:50:17.7
79 0:50:18.4
110 1:05:56.5
Overall Chip Time
26 0:24:57.6
36 0:27:21.8
40 0:27:51.3
45 0:30:16.9
46 0:30:24.2
48 0:31:06.4
56 0:33:04.8
60 0:35:02.4
68 0:39:17.3
72 0:41:52.7
73 0:41:55.3
78 0:44:03.1
79 0:44:25.7
89 0:55:31.7
95 1:05:35.9
96 1:05:38.3
Overall Chip Time
6 0:24:15.1

Pace

Pace
7:08/M

Pace
5:36/M

Pace
9:28/M

Pace
8:25/M
8:34/M
8:59/M
10:06/M
11:00/M
12:10/M
12:16/M
12:22/M
15:43/M
16:13/M
16:14/M

21:16/M

Pace
8:03/M
8:49/M
8:59/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
10:02/M
10:40/M
11:18/M
12:40/M
13:30/M
13:31/M
14:13/M
14:20/M
17:55/M

21:09/M
21:10/M

Pace
7:49/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

SOONOU A WN =

11
12
13

Place

NP isaranio0ONOasON =

Name

Selina Scott

Liz Abersold
Brittany Paris
Ashley Wombach
Camille Wylie
Ashley Sprecher
Heather Browning
Kyndall Smith
Anna Murray
Sarah Kaiser
Jessica Hawks
Megan Tarpey
Rachael Mead
Brie Campos
Lauren VavRosky
Tracy Schwartz
Chelsea Lye
Frances Hedrick
Taleen Nazarian

Name

Joey Chirillo

Neil Robison

Kjel Carlson

Eric Gillison
Michael Humberd
Bradley Alfi

John Franco
Brad Jaffke

Emanuel Villagrana

Daniel Parker
Derek Olson
Jose Campos
Robert Suydum

Name

Laura Marrissey
Kate Robison
Tamra Hood
Jolene Coward
Lisa LeClaire
Cristen Herd
Colleen Anderson
Mechelle Augustin
Rachel Atwood
April Sun

Connie Yang
Livia Pinheiro
Maria Brown
Katie Kaiser
Brittany Johnson
Melanie Barber
Laurie Alook
Lindsi Guth
Melanie Foister
Angelina Samudre
Jessica Pantano

5K Run Age Group

City Bib No Age
Puyallup 1589 28
Kenmore 161 29
Bothell 1572 26
Lacey 1687 29
Seattle 1623 25
Auburn 1601 29
Maple Valley 187 28
Auburn 1599 24
Issaquah 1559 26
Spokane 1534 29
Ravensdale 1513 26
Bellevue 1674 22
Puyallup 1552 24
Maple Valley 191 25
Puyallup 1613 28
Coupeville 1588 28
Renton 1546 29
Lakewood 1514 23
Seattle 1647 24
Male 20 to 29
City Bib No Age
Renton 1655 25
Maple Valley 1583 29
Auburn 193 29
Seattle 1481 26
Gig Harbor 1524 27
Edmonds 164 27
Federal Way 1477 21
Bothell 1526 27
Kent 1617 21
Seattle 1573 26
Puyallup 1568 29
Maple Valley 192 27
Edmonds 1675 24
Female 30 to 39
City Bib No Age
Covington 1690 37
Renton 1584 31
Renton 1523 35
Renton 1462 38
Puyallup 1539 31
Maple Valley 1641 37
Bellevue 168 39
Maple Valley 173 31
Maple Valley 171 37
Bellevue 1639 32
Maple Valley 1627 33
Bellevue 1576 30
Maple Valley 186 39
Seattle 1533 32
Auburn 1688 33
Maple Valley 175 30
Seattle 1681 34
Renton 1493 36
North Bend 1475 37
Renton 1586 31
Auburn 1571 38
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Overall Chip Time
8 0:25:38.6
18 0:28:26.0
20 0:28:45.2
21 0:30:17.7
26 0:30:40.6
27 0:30:43.3
37 0:32:50.3
38 0:33:06.3
4 0:34:04.8
46 0:35:08.6
48 0:36:03.9
57 0:40:28.1
60 0:41:09.6
64 0:43:44.9
85 0:51:21.8
86 0:51:22.0
92 0:55:29.7

101 1:02:17.4
107 1:05:52.6

Overall Chip Time
5 0:19:24.0
11 0:21:19.3
14 0:22:06.3
16 0:22:50.4
17 0:22:56.3
25 0:24:32.3
29 0:25:35.3
4 0:28:46.8
44 0:30:01.6
64 0:35:53.7
71 0:41:10.0
75 0:43:44.8
77 0:44:02.7

Overall Chip Time
3 0:23:34.0
4 0:23:44 1
12 0:26:33.9
14 0:26:57.4
16 0:27:33.8
22 0:30:21.6
23 0:30:30.8
28 0:31:07.4
32 0:31:46.6
35 0:32:45.4
40 0:33:34.9
43 0:34:54.8
44 0:34:58.8
45 0:35:01.9
47 0:35:57.5
54 0:39:20.1
56 0:40:28.1
59 0:40:37.2
61 0:41:53.0
65 0:44:01.8
66 0:44:03.7

Pace
8:16/M
9:10/M
9:16/M
9:46/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
10:35/M
10:41/M
10:59/M
11:20/M
11:38/M
13:03/M
13:16/M
14:06/M
16:34/M
16:34/M
17:54/M
20:05/M
21:15/M

Pace
6:15/M
6:53/M
7:08/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:55/M
8:15/M
9:17/M
9:41/M
11:35/M
13:17/M
14:06/M
14:12/M

Pace
7:36/M
7:39/M
8:34/M
8:42/M
8:53/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
10:02/M
10:15/M
10:34/M
10:50/M
11:15/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:36/M
12:41/M
13:03/M
13:06/M
13:31/M
14:12/M
14:13/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Place
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Name

Natalya Cavazos
Melissa Brooks
Camery Turley
Mollie Shirman
Heather Crandall

Christine Harris-Spinks

Betsy Watkins
Amanda Zimmerman
Shavon de Leon
Desiree Lee
Rebecca Yadon
Chelsea Olson
Ceci Caldwell
Candy Lindsey
Missy Jones
Amanda Neice
Allison Lee

Name

Robert Gresham
Mark McLaughlin
Dale LeClaire
Nick Wombach
Jeff Guttenberg
Christian Petrin
Zach Murray
Brian Anderson
Phil Brandt

Kyle Griggs
James Hood
Chris de Leon
Shawn Sherfey
Eric Peterson
Daniel Shay
Emmanuel Augustin
Mark Abersold
Robert Higueria
Colin Barber
Sabin Mudaliar
Matthew VavRosky
Hillel Shirman
Rich Crandall
Andrew Olson
John Caldwell
Jon Lee

5K Run Age Group

City Bib No
Bellevue 195
Scottsdale 184
Maple Valley 1611
Seattle 1598
Seattle 1463
Rentin 1500
Seattle 1621
Easton 1629
Renton 1466
Renton 1541
Renton 1626
Seattle 1567
Maple Valley 189
Lakewood 1544
Lakewood 1532
Monroe 1564
Seattle 1540
Male 30 to 39
City Bib No
Renton 1487
Renton 1653
Puyallup 1538
Lacey 1686
Renton 1635
Bellevue 1575
Issaquah 1560
Renton 167
Seattle 183
Seattle 1491
Renton 1521
Renton 1465
Kent 1595
Tacoma 1574
Spokane 1594
Maple Valley 172
Kenmore 162
Hansville 1517
Maple Valley 174
Maple Valley 1558
Puyallup 1614
Seattle 1597
Seattle 1464
Seattle 1566
Maple Valley 190
Seattle 1542
Page 7 of 9

Age

31
37
37
33
36
36
36
36
33
32
32
31
35
34
33
32
31

Age

39
34
31
38
34
34
30
36
30
36
35
33
39
37
30
35
36
36
31
39
30
36
37
31
38
32

Overall Chip Time
67 0:44:23.3
69 0:45:23.3
77 0:49:45.7
87 0:51:53.1
88 0:51:53.4
89 0:53:43.7
90 0:53:44.5
93 0:55:29.9
94 0:56:33.4
96 0:57:27 1
97 0:57:27.2
98 1:01:00.2
100 1:01:36.9
102 1:02:18.4
103 1:02:20.3
109 1:05:55.9
113 1:07:37.2

Overall Chip Time
12 0:21:41.6
13 0:21:43.3
15 0:22:49.7
23 0:24:05.0
24 0:24:13.8
33 0:26:29.9
35 0:26:55.7
37 0:27:30.3
38 0:27:33.4
39 0:27:50.1
49 0:31:20.0
52 0:32:25.5
54 0:32:49.7
55 0:32:54.4
62 0:35:09.0
63 0:35:50.5
65 0:36:28.0
67 0:39:12.5
69 0:39:20.2
82 0:45:32.9
86 0:51:24.0
87 0:51:52.1
88 0:51:53.6
92 1:00:58.5
93 1:01:37.6
99 1:07:38.2

Pace
14:19/M
14:38/M
16:03/M
16:44/M
16:44/M
17:20/M
17:20/M
17:54/M
18:15/M
18:32/M
18:32/M
19:41/M
19:52/M
20:06/M
20:06/M
21:16/M
21:49/M

Pace
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:22/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
8:33/M
8:41/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:59/M
10:06/M
10:27/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
11:20/M
11:34/M
11:46/M
12:39/M
12:41/M
14:41/M
16:35/M
16:44/M
16:44/M
19:40/M
19:53/M

21:49/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place = Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Female 40 to 49

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Christy Hammond Sumner 1497 40 2 0:22:59.0 7:25/M
2 Karen Rasmussen Maple Valley 1579 41 5 0:23:49.5 7:41/M
3 Deborah Hoffpauir Renton 1676 45 9 0:26:02.0 8:24/M
4 Janara Lane Maple Valley 1537 48 19 0:28:40.4 9:15/M
5 Angie Foster Renton 1677 48 25 0:30:32.1 9:51/M
6 Wendy Graves Kent 1485 48 29 0:31:08.6 10:03/M
7 Jennifer Shanahan Renton 1593 41 31 0:31:33.9 10:11/M
8 Tzarina Sherfey Kent 1596 45 36 0:32:49.6 10:35/M
9 Rosa Connell Lake Stevens 1314 46 39 0:33:12.0 10:43/M
10 Kizzie Funkhouser Renton 1479 41 49 0:36:27.5 11:45/M
11 Christine Wallace Seattle 1680 42 55 0:40:23.3 13:02/M
12 Michelle McAfee Lynnwood 1648 44 58 0:40:28.4 13:03/M
13 Kristina Zorich Kent 1632 40 62 0:41:56.5 13:32/M
14 Wendy Hansen Puyallup 1499 41 68 0:45:23.3 14:38/M
15 Karyn Mudaliar Maple Valley 1557 41 70 0:45:33.7 14:42/M
16 Betsy Griggs Seattle 1488 40 71 0:48:39.9 15:42/M
17 Tina McDonough Ravensdale 1684 43 73 0:48:49.1 15:45/M
18 Lindsay Schneider Maple Valley 1587 41 76 0:49:45.2 16:03/M
19 Mihaela Mann Renton 1548 45 83 0:51:12.6 16:31/M
20 Jennifer Kurtz Seattle 1536 45 84 0:51:12.8 16:31/M
21 Laura Farish Maple Valley 1472 42 104 1:02:42.7 20:14/M
22 Esperanza Villagrana  Kent 1618 45 105 1:03:17.2 20:25/M
23 Roberta Romero Seattle 1585 41 108 1:05:53.6 21:15/M

Male 40 to 49

Place = Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Sean Celli Black Diamond 1644 47 3 0:18:33.3 5:59/M
2 Derek Leonard Maple Valley 1543 44 4 0:19:07.7 6:10/M
3 Ryan Anderson Bellevue 169 45 6 0:19:29.3 6:17/M
4 Bj Farish Maple Valley 1470 43 7 0:19:34.8 6:19/M
5 Karl Rohrbach Maple Valley 1679 47 8 0:19:43.6 6:22/M
6 Enoch Young Maple Valley 1628 40 10 0:19:50.3 6:24/M
7 Christopher Layton Seattle 1646 41 20 0:23:20.3 7:32/M
8 Doug Stillgebauer Auburn 1602 40 21 0:23:22.6 7:32/M
9 Robert Toomey Maple Valley 1609 49 28 0:25:32.9 8:14/M
10 Kevin Marimoto Renton 1689 45 30 0:25:36.2 8:15/M
11 Marty Bixler Maple Valley 179 45 34 0:26:47.3 8:38/M
12 Jose Villagrana Kent 1619 44 43 0:29:41 .1 9:35/M
13 Peter Meyer Renton 1678 47 47 0:30:30.8 9:50/M
14 Scott Fisher Seattle 1474 45 50 0:31:31.7 10:10/M
15 Song Yang Sammamish 1640 42 53 0:32:45.2 10:34/M
16 Ron Torrez Kent 1651 46 57 0:33:05.9 10:40/M
17 Daniel Jacobs Bothell 1525 44 59 0:34:48.9 11:14/M
18 Brian Black Maple Valley 1654 42 61 0:35:04.2 11:19/M
19 Brett Monz Renton 1555 47 66 0:38:11.2 12:19/M
20 Khai Xiong Renton 1625 43 70 0:40:37.1 13:06/M
21 Brent Chubbs Federal Way 1256 42 76 0:44:00.9 14:12/M
22 Noe Cavazos Bellevue 197 46 80 0:44:26.1 14:20/M
23 Brian Seitzler Renton 1590 45 84 0:50:18.5 16:14/M
24 Craig Brown Maple Valley 185 44 85 0:50:58.1 16:26/M
25 Jennifer Thomas Renton 1607 42 90 0:57:40.6 18:36/M
26 Joe Christiansen Renton 1255 44 91 0:58:04.5 18:44/M
27 Philip Nelson Lakewood 1565 44 94 1:02:17.8 20:05/M
28 Chris Jones Seattle 1528 43 97 1:05:41.3 21:11/M
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

PO Mo ©OND U A WN =

Place
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11
12

Place
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Place

Place

Name

Name

Janet Hobbs
Kim Cooper
Mary Richards
Leslie Stimson
Karen Halversen
Corrina Sorensen
Tracy Allen

Lisa Oswald
Patti Krebsbach
Debbie Jones
Amy Geddis
Mary McKay
Sandy Hall
Kimberly Milan

Name

Ray Prentice
Cliff Richards
Rolf Willibald
Robert Chalker
Don Jensen
Steve Heron
Dave Graves
Jules Mann
Lee Potter
Thomas Fischback
Sheldon Allen
Calvin Beyer

Name

Linda Walter
Thalia Moutsanides
Sandi Gibson
Janice Hedin

Jill Gabriel

Name
Randy Churchill

Name
Neal Stoddard

5K Run Age Group

City Bib No Age
Female 50 to 59
City Bib No Age
Issaquah 1518 57
Kent 1461 55
Maple Valley 1582 55
Newcadtle 1603 57
Renton 1495 54
Renton 1600 56
Renton 166 50
Maple Valley 1652 57
Kent 1643 53
Maple Valley 1529 58
Seattle 1480 51
Maple Valley 1551 56
Issaquah 1494 51
Issaquah 1553 51
Male 50 to 59
City Bib No Age
Seattle 1578 57
Maple Valley 1581 55
Kirkland 1622 51
Renton 198 55
Maple Valley 1527 56
Maple Valley 1515 57
Kent 1484 51
Renton 1547 53
Auburn 1577 59
Maple Valley 1473 53
Maple Valley 165 59
Maple Valley 177 55
Female 60 to 69
City Bib No Age
Puyallup 1620 64
Edmonds 1673 62
Seatac 1633 65
Maple Valley 1638 65
Maple Valley 1649 67
Male 60 to 69
City Bib No Age
Seattle 1313 60
Male 70 and Over
City Bib No Age
Burien 1604 73
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Overall Chip Time
Overall Chip Time
7 0:25:31.6
11 0:26:29.2
15 0:27:26.9
24 0:30:31.1
34 0:32:38.3
50 0:36:27.7
75 0:49:38.0
80 0:51:09.1
82 0:51:12.0
95 0:56:35.6
99 1:01:02.1
106 1:03:58.1
111 1:06:00.9
112 1:06:01.7
Overall Chip Time
2 0:18:22.3
9 0:19:48.3
18 0:23:00.3
19 0:23:06.0
22 0:23:46.2
27 0:25:20.2
31 0:25:54.3
32 0:26:21.5
58 0:33:06.1
81 0:44:28.4
83 0:49:36.7
98 1:05:57.3
Overall Chip Time
33 0:32:23.0
63 0:42:40.6
74 0:49:36.9
81 0:51:09.1
91 0:54:24 .1
Overall Chip Time
74 0:42:20.7
Overall Chip Time
51 0:32:07.3

Pace

Pace
8:14/M
8:33/M
8:51/M
9:51/M
10:32/M
11:45/M
16:01/M
16:30/M
16:31/M
18:15/M
19:41/M
20:38/M
21:17/M
21:18/M

Pace
5:55/M
6:23/M
7:25/M
7:27M
7:40/M
8:10/M
8:21/M
8:30/M
10:41/M
14:21/M
16:00/M

21:16/M

Pace
10:27/M
13:46/M
16:00/M
16:30/M
17:33/M

Pace
13:39/M

Pace
10:22/M



